
Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Jam Jodhpur APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7700 -  6,200.00 2026-02-26

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Anjar APMC  66.00  6,600.00  6840 -  6,310.00 2026-02-09

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Morbi APMC  63.85  6,385.00  7865 -  4,905.00 2026-02-07

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Morbi  53.75  5,375.00  5750 -  5,000.00 2025-10-13

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Jam Jodhpur  64.00  6,400.00  6855 -  5,500.00 2025-05-08

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur) Anjar  58.80  5,880.00  5880 -  5,880.00 2025-02-11
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